Do you think Alberta's oil wealth presents a threat to Canada's federal system?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f - g/h - ifj/k - I/m/n/o

Base: Valid
respondents
2933 225 685 1090 160 267 506 1695 1238 452 1001 1480 788 1160 353 453
Weighted
Yes 937 81 353 321 56 48 79 489 448 231 412 293 180 316 131 232
32% 34% 48% 29% 29% 17% 21% 34% 30% 29% 34% 32% 24% 31% 33% 47%
ef acdef ef e | | Imn
No 1988 154 382 781 139 233 298 951 1037 563 799 626 583 700 266 262
68% 66% 52% 71% 71% 83% 79% 66% 70% 71% 66% 68% 76% 69% 67% 53%
b b b abcd abc mno o o

As you may know, the high price of oil means that Alberta's provincial government is expected to have record budget surpluses. In your opinion, should Alberta...

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f - g/h - ifj/k - I/m/n/o

Base: Valid
respondents

2933 225 685 1090 160 267 506 1695 1238 452 1001 1480 788 1160 353 453
Weighted 2925 235 735 1102 195 281 377 1440 1485 795 1211 919 763 1016 397 494
A
Keep this 1315 89 248 421 114 242 201 702 614 345 540 431 487 388 137 188
f:‘srse':(‘j’r;? 45% 38% 34% 38% 59% 86% 53% 49% 41% 43% 45% 47% 64% 38% 35% 38%
revineial abc abcdf abc h mno
Share this 1609 146 487 681 80 39 175 738 872 450 671 488 276 628 260 305
exira monay 55% 62% 66% 62% 41% 14% 47% 51% 59% 57% 55% 53% 36% 62% 65% 62%
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